Precision 28316C
Isolated IEPE Accelerometer Conditioner
with Long Distance TEDS™
Overview
28000 Analog Signal
Conditioning System
The new standard for the world's
most discriminating

Sensor sensitivity is used to set channel gains
for EU scaling of 28316C outputs.
Ordering Information
28316C-XXXX-YYY-?
28316C General
Characteristics
28316C Card Size:
6.63 x 17.5 x 0.75 inches
Card Weight:
1.4 lb. net
Temperature:
0° C to 40° C (operating)
28316C Accessories
CONN-IN-26D-MTL
Mating Connector, PF # A9405G2, with
crimp machined sockets and metal
backshell with large cable opening.
CONN-IN-26D-SC-MTL
Mating Connector PF, # A9405G3, with
solder cup machined sockets and metal
backshell, with large cable opening.
CONN-OUT-26D-MTL
Mating Connector, PF # A9405G1, with
crimp machined pins and metal backshell
with large cable opening.
CONN-OUT-26D-SC-MTL
Mating Connector PF, # A9405G4, with
solder cup machined pins and metal
backshell, with large cable opening.
CONN-OUT-37D
Mating Connector, PF # A10095G1, 37-pin